
As a dietary supplement, take one (1) tbsp once daily.

TO REPORT A SERIOUS ADVERSE EVENT, CALL 1-877-395-2707.

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. DO NOT USE IF SAFETY SEAL 
IS DAMAGED OR MISSING. STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.

LOT # AND EXPIRATION DATE PRINTED ON BOTTOM OF BOTTLE
 

Clinically
Proven

Sustainably
Sourced

Manufactured
in the USA

3rd Party
Tested

Medium Chain Triglycerides
MCT OIL

Made from 
Coconut Oil

S u p p l e m e n t  F a c t s
Serving Size 1 Tbsp (15mL)
Servings Per Container 63

Amount Per Serving % DV

120

14 g

14 g

13.5 g

8.1 g

5.4 g

18%*

70%*

**

**

**

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
** Daily Value (DV) not established.

Calories

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Medium Chain Triglycerides (coconut)

 Caprylic Acid

 Capric Acid

Soy, Gluten, Milk, Egg, Wheat, GMOs, Peanuts, 
Shellfish, Color Additives, Binders or Preservatives.

MANUFACTURED FOR 

PHYSICIAN'S CHOICE®

JB7, LLC 12365 Huron St. #1800 
Westminster, CO 80234
PHYSICIANSCHOICE.COM
1-877-395-2707

We Guarantee Our 
Supplements for 
Potency and Purity.
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DIETARY SUPPLEMENT 32 � oz (2 pts) 945 mL


